DIN41612
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
181
No. of Rows Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
ways Loaded Order Code Order Code
Right angle pcb plugs 32 a TDN32MB2 TDN32MB
(male contacts) 64 a + b TDN64MB2 TDN64MB
Straight pcb sockets 32 a TDN32FB2 TDN32FB
(female contacts) 64 a + b TDN64FB2 TDN64FB
L H FC
R/A plugs 94.0 8.5 88.9
Str. sockets 95.0 11.6 90.0
Pin spacing (adjacent contacts): 2.54
2 row
Contact arrangement Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
32 ways end views
Str. sockets R/A plugs
64 ways
Body Style B
Right angle
pcb plug
(32 ways)
Straight
pcb socket
(32 ways)
2.54
2.9
b
13.0
15.5
a
b
a
1 2 3 4
b
a
1 2 3 4
2.54
b
4.5
a
No. of Rows Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
ways Loaded Order Code Order Code
Right angle pcb plugs 64 a + c TDN64MC2 TDN64MC
(male contacts) 96 a + b + c TDN96MC2 TDN96MC
Straight pcb sockets 64 a + c TDN64FC2 TDN64FC
(female contacts) 96 a + b + c TDN96FC2 TDN96FC
L H FC
R/A plugs 94.0 10.9 88.9
Str. sockets 95.0 11.6 90.0
Pin spacing (adjacent contacts): 2.54